Ranking Lists Period 209

Under 13 Boys

Pos Name Rtg
1 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.) 918
2 SMITH, James (K.) 747
3 TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.) 633
4 DAI, Harry (Y.) 628
5 WALSH, Ethan (HE.) 533
6 ACTON, Lewis (ST.) 520
7 FOSTER, Ben (K. 520
8 DAISH, Matthew (HA.) 492
9 AHMAD, Wagqgas (Y.) 428
10 MCMULLAN, Jonathan (HA.) 417
11 BRACEY, Marcus (SX.) 398
12 VYDELINGUM, Reiss (K.) 379
13 CORNER, James (MLl.) 375
14 PROUD, Ben (BD.) 369
15 MCINTOSH, Tom (NG.) 358
16 OSENTON-BROWN, Frederick (Y.) 340
17 WEBSTER, Max (CU.) 333
18 WILSON, Sam T. (BU.) 332

19 CALTABIANO, Artur Veeck (HA.) 331
20 HUSSAIN, Amirul (LA) 330 **

21 SEARLE, Daniel (SP.) 308
22 KIDI, Martin Paulo (ML.) 303
23 BELL, Harry (CH.) 302
24 NWAFOR, Nathaniel (Ml.) 301
25 BHOWMICK, Joel (Y.) 298
26 PEARSON, Robin (DY.) 298
27 KENNEDY, Thomas (LA.) 290
28 SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.) 287
29 WALSH, Sam (CH.) 279
30 CHEN, Joey (SP.) 274

Under 13 Girls

Pos Name Rtg
1 PAYET, Denise (Ml.) 648
2 CHEER, Kate (SX.) 538
3 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.) 388
4 DENNISON, Tiana (E.) 364
5 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.) 362
6 SCARLES, Imogen (BU.) 355
7 WALKER, Jemma (BU.) 351
8 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.) 289
9 COSGROVE, Robyn (CH.) 256
10 DILLON, Megan (LA.) 226
11 PAYN, Bella (DV.) 224
12 HALL, Zeniece (Ml.) 195
13 WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.) 183
14 TAYLOR, Danni (CH.) 175
15 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.) 175
16 GHOSH, Shristi (Y.) 165
17 TURLEY, Helen (LI.) 149
18 ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.) 132
19 PARRETT, Charlotte (BU.) 131

20 BANIN-REID, Talia (MI.) 130
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21 EVANS, Aimee (ST.)

22 MARSDEN, Ruth (K.)

23 JOHNS, Holly (DV.)

24 KILPATRICK, Emma (WA.)
25 RAUD, Felicity (Y.)

26 HALCROW, Robyn (CU.)
27 HANCOCK, Molly (ST.)

28 BOWMAN, Alex (CH.)

29 HEYES, Caitlin (LA.)

30 SHEPHERD, Katie (BK.)

Cadet Boys
Pos Name

GILES, Marcus (SY.)
JARVIS, Tom (LL)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)
GRANT, Liam (SY.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)

0 KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)

1 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)

12 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)

13 GARROD, James (Y.)

14 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

15 PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)

16 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)

17 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.)

18 WILLIAMS, Ryan (E.)

19 WINDRAM, Tom (K.)

20 CORELL, Adam (SX.)

21 YEUNG, Jimmy (HA.)

22 MERTON, Jack (K.)

23 HASKELL, Edward (DV.)

24 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.)

25 MORGAN-BAYLISS, Finn (DO.)

26 CHAPPELL, James (LA.)

27 BAKSH, Aaron (SY.)

28 SMITH, James (K.)

29 WURAOLA, Olamide Kojo (SY.)

30 HIGGINS, Jonny (SP.)
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Cadet Girls
Pos Name

1 HO, Tin-Tin (ML)

2 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

3 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 921
4 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

6 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)

7 HALL, Zahna (ML)

8 PAYET, Denise (Ml.)

9 LI, Jane (E))

10 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
11 HOLDER, Holly (SX.)

12 CHEER, Kate (SX.)

13 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

14 AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)

114
111
106
101
100
99
99
98
96
95

Rtg

1445
1401
1320
1280
1248
1158
1102
1050
1034
1027
981
958
956
940
926
918
917
852
847
834
831
814
804
784
782
761
755
747
715
715

Rtg

2627
1074

802
670
655
648
608
580
543
538
453
447
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15 COOK, Bethany (LI.)

16 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)

17 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

18 CROSS, Stephanie (E.)

19 BARLOW, Katie (CV.)

20 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

21 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
22 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)
23 POTTER, Grace (LI)

24 EASTER, Jessica (LI.)

25 MEHTA, Shreya (LE.)

26 DENNISON, Tiana (E.)

27 LUXTON, Philippa (ST.)
28 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)

29 SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)
30 LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)
(31) 31 WALKER, Jemma (BU.)

Junior Boys
Pos Name

WALKER, Sam (NG.)
DOWNING, George (DO.)

MORAIS, Igor (ML)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
PATEL, Jared (E.)

10 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)
11 JARVIS, Tom (LI.)

12 GEE, Daryl (Y.)

13 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
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WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)

434
433
414
412
407
399
393
388
382
378
370
364
364
362
355
354
351

Rtg

2416
2087
1988
1938
1574
1562
1551
1546
1501
1426
1421
1385
1344

14 LANGHAM-FERREIRA,Joseph (SY.)1338

15 WARD, Alec (CV.)

16 HO, Michael (SY.)

17 GILES, Marcus (SY.)

18 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)
19 PLACID, Reece (K.)

20 SAVILL, Luke (K.)

21 PANG, Hugo (DO.)

22 SMITH, Paul (CV.)

23 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)

24 COWAN, Sam (Ml.)

25 WALSH, Luke (HE.)

26 HILL, Tom (CH.)

27 FORSTER, Billy (CV.)

28 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)

29 THOMPSON, David (YS.)
30 ROBINSON, Joshua (BD.)

Junior Girls

Pos Name

—t

HO, Tin-Tin (ML)

BATES, Emily (LI.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
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1320
1310
1300
1279
1267
1254
1246
1238
1231
1214
1192
1175
1158
1157
1143
1135

Rtg

2571
2417
2355
2068
1862
1841
1520
1503
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9 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
10 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

11 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

12 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

13 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
14 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

15 FINN, Nicole (Y.)

16 PATEL, Ella (E.)

17 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
18 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)

19 GRAY, Daniella (K.)

20 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

21 BIRD, Nicole (NP.)

22 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LLI.)
23 TAYLOR, Harriet (ML.)

24 GIBSON, Annabelle (HE.)
25 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)
26 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

27 ROSS, Emily (LL)

28 LI, Jane (E.)

29 31 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
30 32 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.)

Senior Men

Pos Name

—t

DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
MCBEATH, David (HA.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
MEADS, David (DU.)
BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

12 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)
13 CULLEN, Sean (DY.)

14 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
15 O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
16 HIRJI, Alim (ML.)

17 GRAY, Lewis (K.)

18 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

19 MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)
20 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)

21 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
22 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
23 SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)

24 MORAIS, Igor (ML)

25 CHARLES, Neil (Ml.)

26 BASTERFIELD, Daniel (Ml.)
27 DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)

28 BARATY, Eli (Ml.)

29 CUTLER, Tom (MLl.)

30 URBAN, Gergely (HE.)
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Senior Women
Pos Name

1 PARKER, Joanna (SY.)

1460
1367
1350
1074
1032
968
941
932
926
872
841
831
770
742
739
721
670
629
627
598
580
578

Rtg

4363
4284
4139
4112
4082
3927
3394
3317
3128
3112
2980
2966
2960
2957
2939
2902
2889
2861
2856
2847
2803
2786
2785
2732
2699
2699
2673
2625
2621
2616

Rtg
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)

LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
HUGHES, Kate (WO.)
OULD, Jasmin (K.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.)
ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)
NEIL, Sophie (NG.)
VICKERS, Jane (DY.)
CHAPMAN, Gemma (BK.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)
TORKINGTON, Emma (K.)
HARPER, Sandra (BD.)

Veteran Men

Pos
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Name

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)
BARTRAM, Chris (K.)
VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.)

3681
3047
2940
2880
2798
2721
2702
2696
2681
2594
2579
2563
2502
2487
2427
2411
2407
2362
2331
2320
2292
2269
2234
2201
2164
2134
2114
2096
2095

Rtg

2933
2842
2647
2645

GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 2617 ***

TROTT, Andrew (NP.)
SMITH, Eddie (ND.)
O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
CUTLER, Tom (Ml.)
CLINTON, Chris (Y.)
PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.)
LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.)
BROWN, Mark (K.)
WALSH, Jimmy (HE.)
PUGH, Simon (Y.)
GEHLOT, Hari (BK.)
BRUNSKILL, Stephen (CV.)
HARVEY, Dave (GS.)
MCVITIE, Darren (DU.)
CARTHY, Clive (E.)
ROMANO, Mark (K.)
MOORE, Adrian (SX.)
BOWEN, Phil (LA.)
HORSFIELD, Andrew (Y.)
LEWIS, Ivan (Y.)
CALDON, Kevin (E.)
HORSFIELD, Stephen (YS.)
WEST, Tony (SK.)

BIGGS, Phil (CH.)

2607
2583
2571
2550
2515
2508
2497
2434
2432
2423
2395
2389
2382
2350
2341
2339
2333
2329
2320
2320
2307
2306
2289
2264
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30 MADDEN, Sean (Y.)
Veteran Women

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)

RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)

1
2

3

4 REEVES, Michele (AV.)
5 ROSE, Emma (HE.)

6 ADAMS, Janet (Y.)

7 VICKERS, Jane (DY.)

8 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)

9 ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
10 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
11 SAYER, Elaine (E.)

12 LOCKE, Gill (E.)

13 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)

14 RIDER, Sandra (Y.)

15 BAWDEN, Marilyn (E.)
16 MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
17 JOHNSON, Cath (Y.)

18 VAJDI, Carmen (SY.)

19 KING, Sheila (SX.)

20 PERRY, Penny (DV.)

21 SHALER, Eileen (LE.)
22 SMITH, Rachel (BK.)

23 HENRY, Karen (ND.)

24 ATTRIDGE, Linda (E.)
25 WELLER, Denise (BK.)
26 SANDERSON, Linda (Y.)
27 MITCHELL, Sharon (BK.)
28 McLELLAN, Diane (SY.)
29 HALES, Linda (DO.)

30 SCHOFIELD, Doreen (CH.)

2261

2711
2673
2531
2529
2476
2461
2309
2282
2277
2272
2249
2245
2231
2208
2178
2157
2154
2143
2132
2112
2095
2075
2071
2022
2018
2014
2012
2003
2002
1990
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